PORTWEST

T719 - WX3 Slim Fit Holster Trousers
Collection: WX3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Canvas: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton Canvas Peach Finish, 245g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

A slim fit version of the T702 these contemporary work trouser feature
clever holster pockets for ample storage and security. Made from durable
poly-cotton canvas fabric and includes triple stitched seams, these trousers
have a multitude of practical features including two-tier knee pad pockets,
a high rise back waistband and an adjustable leg hem for added
convenience. Innovative stretch panelling provides excellent comfort and
flexibility in key movement areas.

WX3

Portwest WX3™ technical strong workwear balances comfort, versatility
and aesthetics. Products are designed to the highest standards and offer a
solution for everyday activity and working environments. Constructed with
cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion resistance and exceptional all-
day comfort. Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and pocketing
systems give unrivalled fit and security.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + Al: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)
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Features

- Durable soft polycotton canvas for high performance and maximum
wearer comfort

- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent
comfort and flexibility

- High rise back waistband ensures protection in all working positions
- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort

- Pre-bent knees allow for increased freedom of movement

- Swing away tool pockets

- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two positioning options

- 12 Pockets for ample storage

- 2 Side pockets

- 2 Back pockets

- 1 D ring for keys, tools or ID badge holder
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PORTWEST

T719 - WX3 Slim Fit Holster Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T719MGR28
T719MGR30
T719MGR32
T719MGR33
T719MGR34
T719MGR36

T719MGR38
T719MGR40
T719MGR41
T719MGR42
T719MGR44
T719MGR46
T719MGR48
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Colour

Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.9200
0.9470
0.9590
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108421565
5036108421572
5036108421589
5036108421596
5036108421602
5036108421619
5036108421626
5036108421633
5036108421640
5036108421657
5036108421664
5036108421671
5036108421688

GTIN/DUN14

15036108907585
15036108907592
15036108907608
15036108907615
15036108907622
15036108907639
15036108907646
15036108907653
15036108907660
15036108907677
15036108907684
15036108907691
15036108907707




