PORTWEST_®

Base

T719 - WX3 Slim Fit Holster Trousers

Collection: WX3 Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Canvas: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Canvas Peach Finish, 245g Outer Carton: 18

Product information

A slim fit version of the T702 these contemporary work trouser feature clever holster pockets for ample storage and security. Made from durable poly-cotton canvas fabric and includes triple stitched seams, these trousers have a multitude of practical features including two-tier knee pad pockets, a high rise back waistband and an adjustable leg hem for added convenience. Innovative stretch panelling provides excellent comfort and flexibility in key movement areas.

WX3

Portwest WX3[™] technical strong workwear balances comfort, versatility and aesthetics. Products are designed to the highest standards and offer a solution for everyday activity and working environments. Constructed with cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion resistance and exceptional allday comfort. Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and pocketing systems give unrivalled fit and security.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + A1: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)



Features

- Durable soft polycotton canvas for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent comfort and flexibility
- High rise back waistband ensures protection in all working positions
- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort
- Pre-bent knees allow for increased freedom of movement
- Swing away tool pockets
- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two positioning options
- 12 Pockets for ample storage
- 2 Side pockets
- 2 Back pockets
- 1 D ring for keys, tools or ID badge holder

PORTWEST_®



T719 - WX3 Slim Fit Holster Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care $\bigotimes \boxtimes \blacksquare \supseteq \bigotimes \textcircled{10}$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
T719MGR28	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9200	0.0960	5036108421565	15036108907585
T719MGR30	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9470	0.0960	5036108421572	15036108907592
T719MGR32	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9590	0.0960	5036108421589	15036108907608
T719MGR33	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108421596	15036108907615
T719MGR34	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108421602	15036108907622
T719MGR36	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108421619	15036108907639
T719MGR38	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108421626	15036108907646
T719MGR40	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108421633	15036108907653
T719MGR41	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108421640	15036108907660
T719MGR42	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108421657	15036108907677
T719MGR44	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108421664	15036108907684
T719MGR46	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108421671	15036108907691
T719MGR48	Metal Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108421688	15036108907707